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Debater

Owen Fellows
Joel Barlow

Mey Silvey
Stamford

Gabriel Uceda-Sosa
Ridgefield

Nana Achiaa Donkor
Loomis Chaffee

Siddharth Gupta
Joel Barlow

Vishal Nayak
Westhill

Shuya van Dooije...
Greenwich

Ankita Kuttichirayil
New Canaan

Simar Soni
Bethel

Amogh Ganjikunta
Warde

Jack Barie
Robert E. Fitch

Sarah Hagan
Daniel Hand

Rajiv Pujara
Darien

Diya Vijit Nair
Wilton

James Murano
St Joseph

Jack Whipple
Darien

James Cox-Donovan
Ridgefield
Matthew Huang
Greenwich

Arya Sharma
Westhill

Aubrey Niederhoff...
Greenwich
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Basis: CDA Debate Speakers
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Varsity
ORk OpWwW Rand
537 2 98.83
566 175  14.93
468 225  18.97
475 2 32.51
537 2 5.68
443 3 43.02
512 175 5842
456 225  76.46
5 1.75  39.84
493 25 16.75
537 15 27.06
456 2 51.74
5 2.5 34.07
4.5 225  93.03
4.5 2.5 65.28
431 25 77.44
468 225 57.68
518 2 57.55
543 2 68.31
443 25 53.03

Speakers in Order

Raw Scores

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

W2128.5R2:

W1328

4127 R2:

2328

W1226.5R2:

W2129

W1327 R2:

W 2428

W2128 R2:

W1327.5

W4127 R2:

2426.5

W1227.5R2:

W4126.5

W1227.5R2:

W1328.5

34265 R2:

W2128

W2128.5R2:

2426

23255 R2:

W3128

W1427.5R2:

W1429

W1327 R2:

31285

W1327 R2:

4327

W3126.5R2:

4227

W3226 R2:

4128

W1227 R2:

W1228.5

34265 R2:

W1227

W1227.5R2:

W2126

W1326 R2:

W1429

W2127 R3:

W1228 R3:

W1327.5R3:

3428 R3:

W2127.5R3:

W2128 R3:

W2128 R3:

W3127 R3:

W1227.5R3:

W1228.5R3:

W3127.5R3:

2426 R3:

W2127 R3:

34265 R3:

W14 28.5R3:

W1326.5R3:

W3126 R3:

W1228 R3:

W1228.5R3:

4325 R3:

Printed 2023-12-10 20:51:46 GMT Page 1 of 6

3427

W1227

W1227

W 3127

3427

W2128

W2127

W2126

W1327

4226

24728

43265

4326.5

W?2328.5

4226.5

1428

W2127

W2127

4226.5

W4128.5



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Zachary Goldberg
Westhill

Meher Jain
Stamford

Luis Diez
Joel Barlow

Nina Cushman
Loomis Chaffee

Ashlyn Rufus
Academy of Infor...

Ashley Malkin
Greenwich

Amrit Mohapatra

Blind Brook Debat...

Nate Grossman
Simsbury

Marcus Throop
Greenwich

Raymond Zhang
Simsbury

Olivia Sapper
Darien

Lilah Gettler
Wilton

Zachary Colangelo
Joel Barlow

Thomas Crehan
New Canaan

Zara Haque
Greenwich

Sumytha Mashud
Farmington

Josephina Howard
Bethel

Ella Leferman
Academy of Infor...

James Swan
Shepaug Valley

Faith Bargellini
Shepaug Valley

Mikayla Vazquez
Manchester

Ryan Prem
Stamford
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Deep Banerjee
Stamford

Charlotte Furia
Loomis Chaffee

Julia Vela
Pomperaug

Artem Gagushin
Loomis Chaffee

Jonathan DeCaro

Academy of Aeros...

Bridget Zelin

Blind Brook Debat...

Joshua Montvelisky

Blind Brook Debat...

Hayden Katz
Stamford

Christian Victorino
Robert E. Fitch

Lula Wang
Greenwich

Sam Cohen
King

Tommy Murphy
Warde

Rihan Thajeer
Stamford

Neel Kothari
Westhill

Anthony Szarpa
Academy of Infor...

Braedan Devault
Academy of Infor...

Aidan Zer
Staples

Julia Schager
Stamford

Rachel Mikush
Pomperaug

Andrew Santiago
Bethel

Juliana Habshey
Bethel

Darren Weng
Staples
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Brandon Nadel
Greenwich

Aaryan Chitnis
Warde

Jacob Golden
Darien

Ryan Khessibi
Stamford

Max Lu
Greenwich

Daniel Allam
Wilton

Vadaanya Paliwal
Westhill

Sabrina Morency
Stamford

Oliver Zhang
Loomis Chaffee

Kate Cognetti
Westhill

Milan Petrosyan
Wilton

Jennifer Yin
Greenwich

Griffin Speck
Joel Barlow

Theodore Lien
Stamford

Taimur Osman
Stamford

Pablo Zeitune

Blind Brook Debat...

Felix Li
Farmington

Anya Djatiev

Academy of Aeros...

Dylan Winegar
Joel Barlow

Srish Popuri
Staples

Gabriel Weng
Staples

Jake Davidson
Westhill
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26.85
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26.02

26.23

26.38

26.06

26.25

26.15

25.84

26.03

26.45

26.08

26.2

26.17

26.51

4.43

4.93

4.31

5.12

5.62

4.43

5.06

4.83

5.62

5.2

5.14

4.87

5.31

4.79

5.33

4.93

2.5

2.5

2.5

1.5

1.75

2.33

1.75

2.25

1.5

1.75

15

2.25

82.71

78.42

60.36

69.42

98.94

24.15

38.33

22.29

19.18

16.08

80.96

47.44

47.22

81.16

76.11

69.41

99.61

33.86

38.63

32.62

13.15

57.76
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R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:
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42255

W1327.5R2:

42275

32255 R2:

W1225

W1227 R2:

W4124.5

4225 R2:

W21 26.5

W1425 R2:

24255

42255 R2:

4326

3427 R2:

3426

4325 R2:

24255 R2:

W2126.5

W1226.5R2:

W21 26.5

42245 R2:

W1227

3226 R2:

W2126

W2126 R2:

W2126

W2126.5R2:

W2127

3426 R2:

W2126.5

4325 R2:

2326.5

W21255R2:

34255

W1227 R2:

W3126.5

4327 R2:

w4127

24255 R2:

W3226.5

43255 R3:

W2128 R3:

W4125 R3:

3226 R3:

W2126.5R3:

2426 R3:
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W1226 R3:

W3126.5R3:

34275 R3:

42245 R3:

24255 R3:

W1228 R3:

23255 R3:
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W 2124.5R3:
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Lucas Imlah
Greenwich

Karina Leonard

Blind Brook Debat...

Cindy Lin (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Julia Lacasse
St Joseph

Hazel Westfall
Manchester

Cade Fravel
Joel Barlow

Lily Stricker
Darien

Sankalp Borah
Farmington

Brian Karle
King

Priti Kiefer
Joel Barlow

Nathan Toback
Greenwich

Tyler Denison
Stamford

Devin Dayal

Blind Brook Debat...

Michael Garofalo
Westhill

llana Gilbert
Westhill

Shayla Price
Manchester

Jayon Soto
Manchester

Samir Afsary
Westhill

John Sargent
Westhill

Chaitanya Pinjala
Warde

Sreekant Gardas
Farmington

Himani Kumar
Farmington

104

104

104

104

104

103.5

103.5

103.33

103

103

103

103

103

102.67

102.67

102.5

102.5

102

102

102

101.33

101

12

12

14

15

16

13

9.33

10

11

11

13

14

12

13.33

12

10.67

12

16

10.67

10

26.28

26.36

26.39

26.57

26.64

26.06

26.43

26.1

26.37

26.08

26.28

26.59

26.36

26.27

26.02

26.4

26.41

26.27

26.48

26.29

26.1

26.34

5.31

4.91

4.75

4.5

4.81

5.14

4.31

5.91

4.93

4.79

5.31

4.5

4.91

5.16

4.83

4.83

4.37

5.16

4.62

5.18

5.91

5.06

1.5

2.5

2.25

2.5

1.33

2.25

2.75

1.5

1.33

2.33

2.5

2.25

1.33

1.75

1.33

12.85

87.42

23.65

21.58

64.91

95.13

64.07

6.21

39.01

20.46

39.57

93.69

35.79

23.02

76.08

59.75

88.79

6.87

81.07

62.98

50.63

59.16
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R2:

R1:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R2:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:

R1:
R4:

4227 R2:
3427

3426 R2:
34255
W3125 R2:
W4226.5

W 3125.5R2:
4226.5
2426 R2:
3425
24255 R2:
W21 26

W 3226.5R2:
1425
43255 R3:
W1226 R2:
3225
W1225 R2:
34255
2425 R2:
4327
W1325 R2:
W 1326
43265 R2:
3425
34255 R3:
43255 R2:
W 4127 R2:
3425
43255 R2:
34255
34245 R3:
4325 R2:
3425

3425 R2:
2426.5
3424 R3:
34245 R2:
4325

3424 R3:
43265 R3:
43275 R3:
W4126.5R3:
24265 R3:
W2127 R3:
W3126 R3:
2326 R4:
W13255R3:
W2126.5R3:
4325 R3:
4326 R3:
4326 R3:
34255 R4:
43265 R3:
34245 R3:
4325 R3:
34255 R4:
4327 R3:
1425 R3:
32265 R4:
W1226.5R3:

W2126

2326

W3125

42255

3426.5

3425

4126

W21 26

W?2326.5

3426

W1226

W3126

32255

W21 26

3225

2426

4326.5

W1226.5

3425

W 14255

W12255

2425
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109 Lucas O’Flanagan 101 13 2 2693 431 25 3597 R1: W1325 R2: W1423.5R3: 24255

Darien R4: 4227

110 Victor Montilla (N) 101 13 26.21 4.87 225 96.22 RI: 4325 R2: 4325 R3: 34255
Windsor HS DT R4: 34255

111 Atulya Kathuria 101 16 2 26.37 456 2 77.31 R1: W1425 R2: 4224 R3: 3426
Simsbury R4: W 1426

112 Chloe Last (N) 100.67 12 1 25.81 4.83 2.33 69.04 R1: 2326 R2: 3424 R4: 43255
Stamford

113 Avinash Yalamanc... 1005 12 1 26.47 5.08 2 31.24 RI1: 4324 R2: 4324 R3: W 1427
Farmington R4: 43255

114 Kashvi Madhwani 100 13 1 26.34 5.06 2 55.48 R1: 3424 R2: W2126 R3: 24245
Farmington R4: 43255

115 Erickson Rosario (N) 100 15 26.21 4.87 2.25 54.89 R1: 3426.5 R2: 4325 R3: 3425
Windsor HS DT R4: 34235

116 Josue sandoval (N) 100 16 26.48 4.62 2 6.78 R1: 43245 R2: 34265 R3: 3425
Westhill R4: 4324

117 Arhama Chaudhry... 995 16 1 264 483 25 29.46 R1: W1425 R2: 43245 R3: 2425
Manchester R4: 3425

118 Christopher Santo... 99.5 16 26.41 437 225 28.82 R1: 34245 R2: 34245 R3: 3426
Manchester R4: 34245

119 Dylan Block (N) 99.33 13.33 1 25.81 4.83 233  96.44 RI1: 32255 R2: 4324 R4: 3425
Stamford

120 Anneliese Sulzberg 98.5 12 26.37 5.18 2 77.84 R1: 4324 R2: 2426.5 R3: 4323
Joel Barlow R4: 4325

121 Rupesh Raparla 98.5 14 1 26.47 5.08 2 12.24 R1: 43245 R2: 34245 R3: W41245
Farmington R4: 4325

122 Samantha Lempert 985 15 26.37 5.18 2 35.77 R1: 43245 R2: 2426 R3: 3423
Joel Barlow R4: 3425
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